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VBET League
2021/22 6th round, Match #46

Friday, 29.08.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 5127

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

79 Pankiv Yurii
91 Karasiuk Roman
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
10 Prytula Ostap
7 Klymchuk Yurii
25 Bilyi Maksym
2 Hahun Roman
45 Boriachuk Andrii
9 Kuzik Orest
17 Mysyk Marian
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
30 Talles B.
23 Boichuk Bohdan
93 Roman Vitalii
19 Kondrakov Daniil
22 Karabin Yaroslav
77 Sych Oleksii
8 Kukharuk Andrii
73 Liakh Rostyslav

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Mahmutovic Enes (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
8 Brikner Ivan
27 Busko Andrii
30 Ernest
25 Čirjak Frane
13 Nych Nazarii
47 Hryso Maksym

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
15 Krushynskyi Borys
98 Semeniv Dmytro
19 Renan
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
29 Remeniak Artur
7 Shyna
9 Zozulia Oleksii
10 Alvaro

Coach
Chopyk Taras

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2021/22, 6th round, Match #46
Friday, 29.08.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 5127

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
45 Boriachuk Andrii 27'

27' 4 Mahmutovic Enes

49' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
9 Kuzik Orest

23 Boichuk Bohdan 56'

58' 30 Ernest

60' 13 Nych Nazarii
19 Renan

60' 47 Hryso Maksym
98 Semeniv Dmytro

66' 19 Renan

69' 8 Brikner Ivan
10 Alvaro

69' 25 Čirjak Frane
5 Dovhyi Oleksii

25 Bilyi Maksym 78'

81' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
15 Krushynskyi Borys

10 Prytula Ostap
8 Kukharuk Andrii 86'

45 Boriachuk Andrii
22 Karabin Yaroslav 86'

5 Fedorchuk Valerii
73 Liakh Rostyslav 90+4'

7 Klymchuk Yurii
77 Sych Oleksii 90+4'

90+4' 27 Busko Andrii

22 Karabin Yaroslav 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


